2/20/2007

20 SPOT

MEANGREN

PENNY

Regular

SUPERSP

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SUPERSP

Totals:

umOfNums

20

oo wN

12

Spot Action Report

Sales
$122.00

$122.00
$35.95
$50.75
$98.20
$2.00
$16.40
$5.00
$20.00

$228.30
$5.70

$5.70
$330.00
$286.00
$260.00
$12.00
$78.00
$27.00
$123.00

$1,116.00
$60.00

$60.00

$1,532.00

Winners

$76.00

$76.00
$35.75
$30.00
$11.00
$0.25
$1.00
$0.00
$8.00

$86.00
$0.00

$0.00

$225.00
$195.00
$140.50
$0.00
$13.50
$0.00
$21.00

$595.00
$0.00

$0.00

$757.00

Hold
$46.00

$46.00
$0.20
$20.75
$87.20
$1.75
$15.40
$5.00
$12.00

$142.30
$5.70

$5.70
$105.00
$91.00
$119.50
$12.00
$64.50
$27.00
$102.00

$521.00
$60.00

$60.00

$775.00

Per centOfSales

7.96

7.96
2.34
331
6.40
0.13
1.07
0.32
1.30

14.87
0.37

0.37
21.54
18.66
16.97

0.78

5.09

1.76

8.02

72.82
391

391

99.93

ExpectedReturn
-2.61

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94

1.00

0.75
0.78
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.75
0.71

0.79

WeightedAve
-0.21

0.02
0.03
0.06
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.01

0.00

0.16
0.15
0.13
0.01
0.04
0.01
0.06

0.03

0.52



