	Wager Type	<u>umOfNums</u>	Sales	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	PercentOfSales	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	20 SPOT	20	\$122.00	\$76.00	\$46.00	7.96	-2.61	-0.21
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$122.00	\$76.00	\$46.00	7.96		
	MEANGREN	2	\$35.95	\$35.75	\$0.20	2.34	0.95	0.02
	MEANGREN	3	\$50.75	\$30.00	\$20.75	3.31	0.95	0.03
	MEANGREN	4	\$98.20	\$11.00	\$87.20	6.40	0.95	0.06
	MEANGREN	5	\$2.00	\$0.25	\$1.75	0.13	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	6	\$16.40	\$1.00	\$15.40	1.07	0.94	0.01
	MEANGREN	8	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.32	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	12	\$20.00	\$8.00	\$12.00	1.30	0.94	0.01
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$228.30	\$86.00	\$142.30	14.87		
	PENNY	8	\$5.70	\$0.00	\$5.70	0.37	1.00	0.00
PENNY	Totals:		\$5.70	\$0.00	\$5.70	0.37		
	Regular	1	\$330.00	\$225.00	\$105.00	21.54	0.75	0.16
	Regular	2	\$286.00	\$195.00	\$91.00	18.66	0.78	0.15
	Regular	4	\$260.00	\$140.50	\$119.50	16.97	0.78	0.13
	Regular	5	\$12.00	\$0.00	\$12.00	0.78	0.76	0.01
	Regular	6	\$78.00	\$13.50	\$64.50	5.09	0.73	0.04
	Regular	9	\$27.00	\$0.00	\$27.00	1.76	0.75	0.01
	Regular	13	\$123.00	\$21.00	\$102.00	8.02	0.71	0.06
Regular	Totals:		\$1,116.00	\$595.00	\$521.00	72.82		
	SUPERSP	3	\$60.00	\$0.00	\$60.00	3.91	0.79	0.03
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$60.00	\$0.00	\$60.00	3.91		
Grand Totals:			\$1,532.00	\$757.00	\$775.00	99.93		0.52

1